Leader in Marking Solutions
Because High Quality Products
Must Have
High Quality  Markings.
®
World Class Marking Products from CONVENTIONAL MARKING SOLUTIONS

HOLDER
CAPACITY
A
 MM
B
MM
C
MM
WITH
HAND
HOLDER
WITH-
OUT
HAND
HOLDER
T 010 1.00 1.00 8.00 25.00 112BH010 112B010 100 12 8 H 20 20
T 062 1.59 (1/16”) 1.59 3.18 15.88 112BH062 112B062 100 12 125H750 12
T 020 2.00 2.00 8.00 25.00 112BH020 112B020 100 12 8 H 25 12
T 093 2.40 (3/32”) 2.40 6.35 19.05 112BH093 112B093 100 12 250H1000 10
T 030 3.00 3.00 8.00 25.00 112BH030 112B030 100 12 8H25 8
T 125 3.18 (1/8”) 3.18 6.35 19.05 112BH125 112B125 100 12 250H1250 10
T 040 4.00 4.00 8.00 25.00 112BH040 112B040 100 12 8H40 10
T 187 4.76 (3/16”) 4.76 7.94 19.05 112BH187 112B187 100 12 312H1250 6
T 050 5.00 5.00 8.00 25.00 112BH050 112B050 100 12 8H40 8
T 060 6.00 6.00 8.00 25.00 112BH060 112B060 100 12 8H40 6
T 250* 6.35 (1/4”) 6.35 9.53 19.05 112BH250 112B250 100 12 375H1500 6
T 080* 8.00 8.00 14.00 25.00 66BH080 66B080 60 6 14H60 7
T 375* 9.53(3/8”) 9.53 15.88 25.40 66BH375 66B375 60 6 625H2250 6
T 100* 10.00 10.00 14.00 25.00 66BH100 66B100 60 6 14H60 6
T160* 16.00 12.00 20.00 30.00 - - - - - -

• Items marked as (*) are Made to Order
• Alpha Sets of 27HHP are also available on request for all the sizes with Character “&” included
in the set
HAND PUNCH SETS Alpha Set A - Z
Number Set 0 - 8
Loose Hand Punches
CHARACTER SIZE
mm
ALPHA SET A TO Z
Bradma Code No.
NUMBER SET 0 TO
Bradma Code no.
1.6 26HHP 062 9HHP 062
2 26 HHP 020 9 HHP 020
2.4 (3/32”)* 26HHP093* 9 HHP093*
3 26HHP030 9 HHP 030
3.18 (1/8”)* 26HHP125* 9 HHP125*
4 26HHP040 9 HHP 040
5 26HHP050 9HHP 050
6 26HHP060 9 HHP 060
6.35 (1/4”)* 26 HHP250* 9 HHP 250*
8 26 HHP 080 9HHP 080
9.53 (3/8”)* 26 HHP375* 9 HHP375*
10 26HHP100 9HHP100
12 26HHP120 9HHP120
12.7 (1/2”)* 26HHP500* 9HHP500*
16* 26HHP160* 9HHP160*
20* 26HHP200* 9HHP200*
BRADMA DIE HARD
HAND PUNCHES
5
• Made from high Quality, heat treated tool steel. Finely balanced with liberal overall shank size.

9
DIMENTIONAL DETAILS
CHARACTER
SIZE IN MM
NO. OF
WHEELS
ALL 0 -9
BRADMA
CODE
                         OVERALL  DIMENSION
A B C D E L H
1.6
6 WHEELS
6AN 062 49.2 13.46 109 25.0 72.3 75.0 35
2.0 6AN 020 51.0 15.70 109 25.0 72.3 75.0 35
3.0 6AN030 60.1 23.40 123 25.0 72.3 75.0 35
4.0 6AN040 88.0 25.30 140 25.0 105.7 90.0 35
6.0 6AN060 * 88.0 31.80 140 25.0 105.7 90.0 35
8.0 6AN080 * 138.0 44.20 270 30.0 134.3 120.0 45
2.0
8 WHEELS
8AN 020 60.15 21.50 123 25.0 74.5 75.0 35
3.0 8AN 030 94.0 32.04 157 25.0 74.5 79.0 35
4.0 8AN040 88.0 34.46 140 25.0 107.5 90.0 35
5.0 8AN050 88.0 39.75 140 25.0 107.5 90.0 35
6.0 8AN060 * 88.0 39.75 140 25.0 107.5 100.0 35
2.0
10 WHEELS
10AN 020 77.00 27.30 134 25.0 74.5 75.0 35
3.0 10AN 030 94.0 40.68 157 25.0 74.5 79.0 35
4.0 10AN040* 112.0 43.62 155 25.0 107.5 100.0 35
5.0 10AN050* 112.0 50.25 155 25.0 107.5 100.0 35
6.0 10AN060 * 123.5 54.36 140 25.0 107.5 100.0 35
1.6
7 WHEELS
7AN062 60.15 15.96 123 25.0 74.5 75.0 35
2.0 7AN020 60.15 18.60 123 25.0 74.5 75.0 35
3.0 7AN030 94.0 27.72 157 25.0 74.5 79.0 35
4.0 7AN040 * 88.0 29.88 140 25.0 107.5 90.0 35
6.0 7AN060 * 106.5 37.44 140 25.0 107.5 100.0 35
2.0
9 WHEELS
9AN020 60.15 24.40 123 25.0 74.5 75.0 35
3.0 9AN030 94.0 36.36 157 25.0 74.5 79.0 35
4.0 9AN040* 112.0 39.04 155 25.0 107.5 100.0 35
5.0 9AN050 * 112.0 45.00 155 25.0 107.5 100.0 35
6.0 9AN060 * 123.5 48.72 140 25.0 107.5 100.0 35
10
Items with codes marked as * are made to order
More than  10 wheels & / or special wheel combination available on request
BRADMA DIE HARD